
Staff Contact List

Ashley Garrett Principal agarrett@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Leslie Boden Secretary lboden@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Trinity Resler Counselor tresler@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Amy Donovan Nurse adonovan@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Ray Blake SRO rblake@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Erica Mullins Special Ed. Specialist emullins@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Bethany Whittington Psychologist bwhittington@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Shay Steele Attendance Director dsteele@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Lorrie Harman Head Cook lharman@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Teresa Easter Cook tlwalton@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Ashley Roberts Cook aroberts@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Buffy Smith Cook buffysmith@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Debbie Smith Cook @mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Darren Goodwin Head Custodian drgoodwin@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Daniel Goodwin Custodian dbgoodwin@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Kimber Higginbotham PreK khigginbotham@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Amber Casto Aide ancasto@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Brandi Miller PreK bmiller@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Olivia Facemire Aide ofacemire@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Sara Knight Kindergarten sknight@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Yumi Maconaughey Aide emaconaughey@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Kim Cochran Kindergarten kcochran@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Tina Hughes Aide thughes@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Crystal Reynolds Kindergarten csreynolds@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Karlina Norris Aide knorris@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Nicoletta Lucas 1st Grade nlucas@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Jennifer Barker Aide jmbarker@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Amy Mellace 1st Grade amellace@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

Aide
Freda Neal 1st Grade fneal@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Carrie Young Aide cayoung@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Sherry Murphy 2nd Grade smurphy@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Shelley Unger 2nd Grade sneal@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Sandy White 2nd Grade sfransisco@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Deanna Keeling 3rd Grade dkeeling@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Shara Stiltner 3rd Grade sfstiltner@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Cloe Marler 4th Grade chumphreys@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Skylar Fish 4th Grade sfish@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Tia Shafer 5th Grade tshafer@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Megan Burton 5th Grade mrturley@mail.kana.k12.wv.us



Rebekah Cook AU Teacher rcook@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Stephanie Toliver Aide stoliver@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Heidi Buscher Resource hbuscher@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Debbie Adkins Title I deadkins@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Jane Foster Title I         jfoster@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Lindsay Hyden Title I lhyden@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Kathy McWhorter Title I kmcwhorter@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Sigrid Riley Title I sriley@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Sarah Haynes Student Support sshaynes@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Annette Howard Librarian ahoward@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Katie Tadlock Phys. Education ktadlock@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Danielle Coleman Music dlcoleman@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Sarah Weekley Art sweekley@mail.kana.k12.wv.us


